
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY   DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 9-Apr Wednesday 11-Apr Friday

2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr Monday

17-Jun Tuesday 20-Jun Friday 24-Jun Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday

18-Jun Wednesday 23-Jun Monday 25-Jun Wednesday 27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday

4-Sep Thursday 8-Sep Monday 10-Sep Wednesday 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday

5-Sep Friday 9-Sep Tuesday 11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday

21-Nov Friday

24-Nov Monday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Tuesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday

16-Apr Wednesday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thurday 28-Apr Monday

2-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday 11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday

3-Jul Thursday 8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul Thursdy 14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday

18-Sep Thursday 22-Sep Monday 24-Sep Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday

19-Sep Friday 23-Sep Tuesday 25-Sep Thursdy 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday 9-May Friday

30-Apr Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 8-May Thursday 12-May Monday

17-Jul Thursday 21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday 25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday

18-Jul Friday 22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday

2-Oct Thursday 6-Oct Monday 8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday

3-Oct Friday 7-Oct Tuesday 9-Oct Thusday 14-Oct Tuesday 16-Oct Thursday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
13-May Tuesday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesda 23-May Friday

14-May Wednesday 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday 27-May Tuesday

31-Jul Thursday 4-Aug Monday 6-Aug Wednesday 8-Aug Friday 12-Aug Tuesday

1-Aug Friday 5-Aug Tuesday 7-Aug Thursday 11-Aug Monday 13-Aug Wednesday

17-Oct Friday 21-Oct Tuesday 23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday 29-Oct Wednesday

20-Oct Monday 22-Oct Wednesday 24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday 30-Oct Thursady

95th Street (9500) S                                          

99th Place (9930) S

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10

9th Ward

91st Street (9100) S               

95th Street (9498) S 

Eggleston (400) W                 

Lowe ( 630) W

91st Street ( 9100) S 95th 

Street (9498) S

Eggleston (400) W       

Lowe  (630) W

95th Street (9500) S                               

98th Place  (9830) S

2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
Lafayette (30) W                

Stewart (400) W

Wentworth Ave (200) W   

Stewart Ave ( 400) W

95th Street (9500) S                    

98th Place (9830) S

Michigan  Ave (100) E  M.L. 

King Dr. (400) E

M.L. King Dr (400) E 

Dauphin Ave (630) E

M.L. King Dr (400) E     

State Street (0) E

Lafayuette (30) W   

Princeton (300) W

Eggleston (430) W        

Lowe (630) W 

Wentworth  (200) W 

Michigan Ave (100) E

99th Street (9900) S     

103rd Street (10298) S

99th Street (9900) S      

103rd Street (10298) S

99th Place (9930) S      

103rd Street (10298) S

99th Place (9930) S      

103rd Street (10298) S

103rd Street (10300) S       

107th Street (10698) S

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15
Michigan Ave (100) E                        

M. L. King Dr (400) E

M. L. King Dr (400) E 

Maryland Ave (730) E

Langley Ave ( 650) E   

Vernon Ave  (330) E

State Street  (0) E         

M.L. King Dr (400) E

Lafayette Ave (30) W 

Princeton Ave (300) W

103rd Street (10300) S        

to 107th Street (10698) S

103rd Street (10300) S   

107th Street (10698) S

107th Street (10700) S 

111th Street (11098) S

111th Street               

(11098) S

107th Street (10700) S   

111th Street (11098) S

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19 SECTION 20
State Street (0) W Princeton 

Ave (300) W

State Street (0) E             

M. L. King Dr. (400) E  

Vernon Ave. (430) E       

Ellis Ave (1000) E

State Street (0) E          

Front Street  (430) E

State Street (0) W   

Princeton Ave. (300) W

111th Street (11100) S    

115th Street (11500) S

111th Street (11100) S  

115th Street (11500) S

111th Street  (11100) S  

115th Street  (11498) S

115th Street (11500) S   

119th Street (11900) S

115th Street (11500) S   

119th Street (11900) S 



WARD 9th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
28-May Wednesday 30-May Friday 3-Jun Tuesday 5-Jun Thursday 9-Jun Monday

29-May Thursday 2-Jun Monday 4-Jun Wednesday 6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday

14-Aug Thursday 18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday 22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday

15-Aug Friday 19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday 25-Aug Monday 27-Aug Wednesday

31-Oct Friday 4-Nov Tuesday 6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday

3-Nov Monday 5-Nov Wednesday 7-Nov Friday 12-Nov Wednesay 14-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY
11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday

12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday

28-Aug Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday

29-Aug Friday 3-Sep Wednesday

17-Nov Monday 19-Nov Wednesday

18-Nov Tuesday 20-Nov Thursday

SECTION 21 SECTION 22 SECTION 23 SECTION 24 SECTION 25
State Street (0) W        

Stewart Ave (430) W

State Street (0) E          

Front Street (430) E

Indiana Ave (130) E 

Wentworth (200) W

Yale Ave (230) W  

Eggleston (430) W

Steward Ave (430) W  

Halsted  Ave (800) W

111th Street (11900) S 

123rd Street  (12300) S

119th Street (11900) S  

123rd Street (12300) S

123rd Street (12300) S  

127th Street (12700) S

123rd Street (12300) S  

127th Street (12700)S 

123rd Street (12300) S   

127th Street (12700) S

SECTION 26 SECTION 27
Egglestun Ave (430) W 

Morgan Street (1000) W

130th Street (13000) S  

134th Street (13400) S

129th Place (12930 S   

127th Street (12700) S 

Indiana Ave (130) E   

Rhodes Ave (530) E


